MSW Program of Study, Extended Study, 3 year plan, Advanced Practice with Adults and Families

7001
7021

7003

7030
7051

Year 1 Foundation

FALL
Social Work Practice Skills 3 7002
SW Across the Lifespan 3 7025

SUMMER

Groups 3 7022

SPRING

Individuals and Families

Scientific Methods

Communities and Organizations

Year 2 Foundation/Concentration

FALL
Social Welfare Policy 3 7005
Field Placement | 3 7052

Summer

SPRING
Psychopathology

Field Placement I

3

Elective

7018
7033

7053

7055

Elective 3

Elective

Elective

Year 3 Concentration, Advanced Practice with Adults and Families

FALL

Adv. Individual Adults 7026
Adv. Community Adults 3 7019
Field Placement Il 3 7054
Integrative Seminar | 3 7056

SPRING

Evaluative Research

Adv. Family Adults
Field Placement IV

Integrative Seminar I



4 year plan, Advanced Practice with Adults and Families

MSW Program of Study, Extended Study
Year 1 Foundation

FALL SPRING
7001 Social Work Practice Skills 3 7002 Individuals and Families 3
7021  SW Across the Lifespan 3 7025  Scientific Methods 3

SUMMER
7003 Groups 3 7022  Communities and Organizations 3

Year 2 Foundation & Electives

FALL SPRING
7030  Social Welfare Policy 3 7005  Psychopathology 3
7051 Field Placement | 3 7052  Field Placement Il 3

Summer

Elective Elective 3 Elective Elective 3

Year 3 Concentration, Advanced Practice with Adults & Families

FALL SPRING
7018  Adv. Individual Adults 3 7019  Adv. Family Adults 3
7033  Adv. Community Adults 3 7026  Evaluative Research 3

Year 4 Concentration, Advanced Practice with Adults and Families

Fall Spring
7053 Field Placement Il 3 7054  Field Placement IV 3

7055 Integrative Seminar | 3 7056  Integrative Seminar I 3



