MSW Program of Study, Extended Study, 3 year plan, Advanced Practice with Adults and Families

Year 1 Foundation

	FALL			SPRING		
7001	Social Work Practice Skills	3	7002	Individuals and Families	3	
7021	SW Across the Lifespan	3	7025	Scientific Methods	3	
		SUI	MMER			
7003	Groups	3	7022	Communities and Organizations	3	

Year 2 Foundation/Concentration

	FALL			SPRING	
7030	Social Welfare Policy	3	7005	Psychopathology	3
7051	Field Placement I	3	7052	Field Placement II	3

Summer					
Elective Elective	3 Elective Elective	3			

Year 3 Concentration, Advanced Practice with Adults and Families

	FALL			SPRING	
7018	Adv. Individual Adults		7026	Evaluative Research	3
7033	Adv. Community Adults	3	7019	Adv. Family Adults	3
7053	Field Placement III	3	7054	Field Placement IV	3
7055	Integrative Seminar I	3	7056	Integrative Seminar II	3

4 year plan, Advanced Practice with Adults and Families

MSW Program of Study, Extended Study

Year 1 Foundation

	FALL			SPRING		
7001	Social Work Practice Skills	3	7002	Individuals and Families	3	
7021	SW Across the Lifespan	3	7025	Scientific Methods	3	
		SUI	MMER			
7003	Groups	3	7022	Communities and Organizations	3	

Year 2 Foundation & Electives

	FALL			SPRING	
7030	Social Welfare Policy	3	7005	Psychopathology	3
7051	Field Placement I	3	7052	Field Placement II	3
Summer					
Elective	Elective	3	Elective	Elective	3

Year 3 Concentration, Advanced Practice with Adults & Families

	FALL			SPRING	
7018	Adv. Individual Adults	3	7019	Adv. Family Adults	3
7033	Adv. Community Adults	3	7026	Evaluative Research	3

Year 4 Concentration, Advanced Practice with Adults and Families

	Fall			Spring	
7053	Field Placement III	3	7054	Field Placement IV	3
7055	Integrative Seminar I	3	7056	Integrative Seminar II	3